Claims of Government Authorities regarding Amrit Feeds Ltd. as on 20-04-2021

Name Total Claim (Rs.) Total Admitted (Rs.)
Commissioner of Commercial Taxes & State Tax, Govt. Of West Bengal 5,898,857 5,898,857
Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax, Central Circle-2(1), Kolkata 267,682,057 267,682,057
Deputy Commissioner of commercial taxes, (Audit)-5.2, DGSTO-5, Bangalore 6,262,510 6,262,510
Employees' State Insurance Corporation 1,822,017 1,740,154

Total 281,665,441 281,583,578




